Date: April 5, 2013

PRUDENTIAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

By: /s/ Stefan Bort
Stefan Bort
Assistant Group Secretary

Edgar Filing: PRUDENTIAL PLC - Form 6-K

3

PDMR announcement following release of 2010 Group Performance Share Plan and Business Unit Performance Plan and Annual Investment
Plan awards

Prudential plc (the Company)

Notification of interests of Directors/PDMRs and connected persons

The Company advises that on 2 April 2013 it released 1,208,664 shares and 140,151 ADRs in respect of the 2010 Group Performance Share
Plan and Business Unit Performance Plan (the Plans) awards for the benefit of directors and Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibility
(PDMRs) in the Company. In accordance with the rules of the Plans 629,768 shares and 70,076 ADRs were sold on 3/4 April 2013 by the BWCI
Trust Company Limited at £10.6151 per share and $32.54370 per ADR to cover withholding tax and sales costs.

The number of ordinary shares of 5p released to the directors and PDMRs under both Plans is as follows:

Name

Beneficial
Interest in

shares
before

release of
award

Number
of shares
released

% of
issued
shares

acquired

Number
of shares
sold to
meet
tax &

charges

% of
issued
shares
sold

M Coltman 51,652 102,695 0.005 53,509 0.003
R Devey 275,443 231,722 0.01 120,738 0.005
M McLintock 682,733 73,728 0.003 38,416 0.002
N Nicandrou 350,907 231,727 0.01 120,740 0.005
T Thiam 923,839 568,792 0.03 296,365 0.02
The number of ADRs released to the director under both Plans is as follows:

Name

Beneficial
interest in

ADRs
before

release of
award

Number

of ADRs
released

% of
issued
shares

acquired

Number
of ADRs
sold to

meet tax

% of
issued
shares
sold

B Stowe 207,963 140,151 0.02 70,076 0.006
In addition on 2 April 2013, a release of the 2010 awards under the Annual Incentive Plan (AIP) in respect of the 2009 financial year was made.
Under the AIP a percentage of an executive�s annual bonus award must be deferred in shares for a period of three years. In accordance with the
rules of the Plans 10,589 shares and 10,119 ADRs were sold on 3/4 April 2013 by the BWCI Trust Company Limited at £10.6151 per share and
$32.54370 per ADR to cover withholding tax and sales costs.

Edgar Filing: PRUDENTIAL PLC - Form 6-K

4

The number of ordinary shares of 5p released to the directors and PDMRs under the AIP is as follows: